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First UNC BA Dean Honored THE HUB'S
The Ford Foundation Visiting Thomas Henry Carroll who was lege and university level. Spectacular Summer SaleProfssorship which has the first dean of the UNC The fellowship named in hon-

ormade possible the visits of dis-

tinguished
School of Business Administra-
tion.

of Dr. Carroll enables the
research professors Harvard School to invite dis-

tinguished
Now is your chance to get tremendous savings

the Harvard Business School UNC from researchto Ha was dean at professors during the Hub's Spectacular Summer Sale. Thehas been renamed the Tho-
mas

1950 to 1954 when he left to be-

come
to the School for varying per-
iodsHenry Carroll-For- d Foun-

dation
a vice president of the of a year or more to work Hub's complete selection of brand new summer

Professorship of Business Ford Foundation where he di-

rected
on promising research projects. mechandise has been drastically reduced for this

Administration. a program to improve Presently there are two Ford Special Sale. Sales starts JuneThe change honors the late business education at the col Foundation Professors. Thursday Morning,
22 at 9 A.M.

UNC Gets Grant Don't Miss This Spectacular Sale!

SUIT SALE Sportcoat SaleNavajo Indian Rugs. Genuine
hand-wove- n rugs obtained by re-

turning VISTA volunteers
Priced from $20 - $120. Call 929-56- 42

and Come and Look.

Were
45.00
50.00
55.00
60.00

Now
29.88
34.88
39.83
44.88
49.88

Now

24.83

26.83

29.88

31.88

Were
35.00
40.00
45.00
50.00

Factors Near Major Aerospace
Installations."'

The study will be directed by
H.A. Tyroler of the School of

Public Health.
UNC; was one of 18 institutions

receiving over $2 million in
new grants, supplementary
grants and contracts from
NASA.

The University here has been
awarded a grant for the study
of how U.S. space installations
affect community health, it was
announced Thursday.

The $41,313. grant, given by the
National Aeronauties and Space
Administration, will support re-

search entititled "Study and As-

sessment of Community Health

!.0f (ifil?
65.00

Two 2 Bedroom, Air Condi-
tioned Mobile Homes. Available
Immediately. $90 per month.
Call942;3268or942;1749.

SPECTACULAR SHOE SALE

Loafers Leather and Cordovan
Dress Shoes-Bla- ck & Brown

Reduced to V2 Off

T-DO-
IiE STEAK

CAROLINA
S125

GRILL

Convenient Parking spaces av-

ailable across from Graham
Memorial on KEMP'S Lot. Yours
night and day. $8.00 per month.
Call 942-636- 0.

Dress Shirt Sale Knit Shirt Sale
Were Now

450 2.88

5.00 3.48

6.00 4.88

9.00 6-8-
8

11.00 8.88

Were Now

5.00 3.48

6.00 4.48

6.50 4.88

7.00 5.48

7.50 . . . . 5.88

8.00 6.48

Madras Shirt Sale 1 1 Sport Shirt Sale
Reg. 8.00 Reg. to 10.00

Sale - 3.88 1 1 Sale-3- ,88 & 4,88

QUICKIE sez:

"See us for all

your weekend party

needs"

Beer Champagne

Mixers lce Snacks

The Ouik Food Hart
112 W. Franklin 'til 11:30

Bermuda SaleDress Pant Sale

THE SHACK
has

EVERYTHING but a Sandy Beach

plus

SHACK TIME

TODAY 2--5

plus

FREE JUKE Every Afteroon

Don't Forget!

We're real close to the Police Station

Were Now

6.00 ...... 4.48

7.00 5.48

8.00 5.88
10.00 7.88

One Group TIES

Reg. to 4.00 SALE 99c

Now
7.88
8.83
9.88

11.88
12.88
13.88
14.88

Were
11.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00

coed come
has also drastically reduced its

stock Sayings Galore! Bargains
Unheard of . . .

Poor Boy Sale

I
Skirt Sale

Were Now

8.95 6.88

9.95 7.88

11.95 9-8-
8

Now
2.88
3.48
4.48
5.48

Were
5.00
5.50
6.50
6.95R0TIGE

HEW ADDRESS

This is Our Spectacular Give-A-W- ay

DRESS AHB PLAY SUITS

How 12 Pce

Milton's Old School

Summer Excursion

Wild, wild junket

with crazy prices that
say wait nary a minute

longer.

Let's start off with a
wild pant deal group
cotton wash pants abso-
lutely guaranteed to wrin-
kle, usually going to $7.95,
at disposable price of
$2.99. Dacroncotton pants
to $8.95 at $4.99.

Suits, suits and more
suits dac wool and year
round weights, smashed
from $65.00 to $50.00;
$75.00 to $60.00; $85.00 to
$65.00; $100.00 to $75.00;
with the king of them all,
Anthony Craig from out of
reach $185.00 to a dream
within reach of $125.00.

Shirts, snirts and more
shirts, in Milton's own
M2 collar guaranteed to
roll, going at $6.50 to
$10.00, at excursion of
$4.50.

Lady Milton goodies at
enormous reductions.

Bermuda Sale
Now

3.88
4.88
6.88
7.88
8.88

Were
5.00
6.95
8.95
9.95

10.95

Slack Sale
Were Now

10.95 8.88
11.95 9-8-

8

HAIIBBAGS

13 Off

Bress Sale

ofiiuinsiTvoPTieiAfis

Is flow LoGntsd

123 west .rmsaa street
Blouse Sale

Were Now Were Now
7.00 5.88 10.95 7.88
8.00 6.88 11.95 , 8.88
9.00 7.88 13.95 10.88

14.95 . . . . . 11.88

Many other Summer Spectacular Buys
Thank you for your past patronage.

' 1 look forward to serving you in the

future.
J. PAUL MOORE ,

P. O. Box 846 Tel. 968-881- 8

Till HUE of Ghapel Hill
Chapel Hill's Leading Clothier3


