First UNC BA Dean Honored

The Ford Foundation Visiting Profssorship - which has made possible the visits of distinguished research professors to the Harvard Business School - has been renamed the Thomas Henry Carroll-Ford Foundation Professorship of Business Administration.

Thomas Henry Carroll who was the first dean of the UNC School of Business Administra-

He was dean at UNC from 1950 to 1954 when he left to become a vice president of the Ford Foundation where he directed a program to improve The change honors the late business education at the col-

Factors Near Major Aerospace

H.A. Tyroler of the School of

The study will be directed by

UNC was one of 18 institutions

grants, supplementary

and contracts from

receiving over \$2 million in

T-BONE STEAK

CAROLINA

GRILL

Installations."

Public Health.

grants

NASA.

lege and university level.

The fellowship named in honor of Dr. Carroll enables the Harvard School to invite distinguished research professors to the School for varying periods of a year or more to work on promising research projects. Presently there are two Ford Foundation Professors.

For Sale

Navajo Indian Rugs, Genuine hand-woven rugs obtained by returning V I S T A volunteers Priced from \$20 - \$120. Call 929-5642 and Come and Look.

For Rent

Two 2 Bedroom, Air Conditioned Mobile Homes, Available Immediately. \$90 per month. Call 942;3268 or 942;1749.

Convenient Parking spaces available across from Graham Memorial on KEMP'S Lot. Yours night and day, \$8.00 per month. Call 942-6360.

VC Gets Grant

The University here has been awarded a grant for the study of how U.S. space installations affect community health, it was announced Thursday.

The \$41,313 grant, given by the National Aeronauties and Space Administration, will support re-search entititled "Study and Assessment of Community Health



OUICKIE sez:

"See us for all your weekend party needs"

•Beer Champagne

Mixers *Ice *Snacks

The Quik Food Mart 112 W. Franklin 'til 11:30



Milton's Old School Summer Excursion

Wild, wild junket with crazy prices that say wait nary a minute longer.

Let's start off with a wild pant deal - group cotton wash pants absolutely guaranteed to wrinkle, usually going to \$7.95, at disposable price of \$2.99. Dacron/cotton pants to \$8.95 at \$4.99.

Suits, suits and more suits-dac/wool and year round weights, smashed from \$65.00 to \$50.00; \$75.00 to \$60.00; \$85.00 to \$65.00; \$100.00 to \$75.00; with the king of them all, Anthony Craig from out of reach \$185.00 to a dream within reach of \$125.00.

Shirts, sairts and more shirts, in Milton's own M2 collar guaranteed to roll, going at \$6.50 to \$10.00, at excursion of \$4.50.

Lady Milton goodies at enormous reductions.



THE SHACK

has

EVERYTHING but a Sandy Beach

plus

SHACK TIME

TODAY 2-5

plus

FREE JUKE Every Afteroon Don't Forget!

We're real close to the Police Station

NOTICE

NEW ADDRESS

UNIVERSITY OPTICIANS

is Now Located in

UNIVERSITY SQUARE

123 WEST FRANKLIN STREET

Thank you for your past patronage. I look forward to serving you in the future.

J. PAUL MOORE

P. O. Box 846

Tel. 968-8818

THE HUB'S

Spectacular Summer Sale

Now is your chance to get tremendous savings during the Hub's Spectacular Summer Sale. The Hub's complete selection of brand new summer mechandise has been drastically reduced for this Special Sale. Sales starts Thursday Morning, June 22 at 9 A.M.

Don't Miss This Spectacular Sale! Sportcoat Sale SUIT SALE

Were	Now	Were	Now
45.00	29.88	35.00	24.88
50.00	34.88		
FF 00	00.00	40.00	26.88
	39.88		
60.00	44.88	45.00	29.88
65.00	49,88	50.00	31.88
VV1VV	10,00	00.00	31,00

SPECTACULAR SHOE SALE

Loafers-Leather and Cordovan Dress Shoes-Black & Brown

Reduced to 1/2 Off

Dress Shirt Sale	e Knit Shirt Sale
Were No	w Were Now
5.00 3.	48 450. 2.88
6.00 4.	48 5.00 3.48
6.50 4.	88 6.00 4.88
1100	48 0.00 6.88
	88 11.00 8.88

Madras Shirt Sale

Reg. 8.00 Sale - 3.88

Sport Shirt Sale Reg. to 10.00 Sale-3.88 & 4.88

Dress Pant Sale	Bermuda Sale
Were Now	Were Now
11.00 7.88	6.00 4.48
12.00 8.88	7.00 5.48
13.00 9.88	8.00 5.88
15.00 11.88	10.00 7.88
16.00	One Group TIES
17.00 13.88 18.00 14.88	Reg. to 4.00 SALE 990

COED CORNER

has also drastically reduced its stock Savings Galore! Bargains Unheard of . . .

Poor Boy Sa	le	Skir	Sale
Were 5.00 5.50 6.50 6.95	Now	Were 8.95 9.95 11.95	7.88

This is Our Spectacular Give-A-Way DRESS AND PLAY SUITS

Now 1/2 Price

permuga Sale		Slack Sale		
	Were	Now	Were	Now
	5.00	3.88	10.95	
	6.95	4 00	11.95	9.88
	8.95 9.95	6.88 7.88	HANDB	AGS
	10.95		1/3 0	ff
Blouse Sale		Dress	Sale	
	Were	Now	Were	Now
	7.00	5.88	10.95	7.88
	8.00	6.88	11.95	
	9.00	7.88	13.95	10.88
	7 7 7 7 7		14.95	

Many other Summer Spectacular Buys

THE HUB of Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill's Leading Clothier